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Pre-Paid :      15000.00

Opening Balance :       -831.04

07/11/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23841                       15000.00       -15831.04

14/11/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23855                       15000.00       -30831.04

19/11/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23863                       15000.00       -45831.04

24/11/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23874                       15000.00       -60831.04

30/11/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23884                       15000.00       -75831.04

30/11/2023 DIESEL DISCOUNT                                    4626                         347.41       -76178.45

           0.00        75347.41

**** Reg No: HT52NBGP ****

01/11/2023 TL# 1 #7063         295177    0/M                463315         1162.62                      -75015.83

03/11/2023 TL# 1 #8033         295457    0/M                463407          466.57                      -74549.26

05/11/2023 TL# 1 #249          295952    0/M                463506          761.80                      -73787.46

07/11/2023 TL# 1 #1915         296547    0/M                463638          915.09                      -72872.37

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #3994         296953    0/M                463831          631.00                      -72241.37

13/11/2023 TL# 1 #6556         297722    0/M                463938         1153.01                      -71088.36

14/11/2023 TL# 1 #7649         298307    0/M                464036          969.00                      -70119.36

16/11/2023 TL# 1 #9291         299047    0/M                464193         1182.89                      -68936.47

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #10           299450    0/M                464259          644.36                      -68292.11

19/11/2023 TL# 1 #1719         299854    0/M                464321          634.87                      -67657.24

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4056         300199    0/M                464501          576.97                      -67080.27

23/11/2023 TL# 1 #4912         300397    0/M                464579          365.18                      -66715.09

24/11/2023 TL# 1 #6457         301112    1942/M             464687         1089.60                      -65625.49

25/11/2023 TL# 1 #7294         301334    0/M                464725          416.88                      -65208.61

27/11/2023 TL# 1 #9081         301870    0/M                464813          885.79                      -64322.82

29/11/2023 TL# 1 #594          302285    0/M                464960          697.69                      -63625.13

30/11/2023 TL# 1 #1852         302705    0/M                465057          688.08                      -62937.05

       13241.40            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ72GZGP ****

01/11/2023 TL# 1 #6473         215280    0/M                463263         1078.10                      -61858.95

02/11/2023 TL# 1 #7431         215858    0/M                463365         1233.24                      -60625.71

04/11/2023 TL# 1 #9326         216271    0/M                463490         1017.16                      -59608.55

06/11/2023 TL# 1 #624          216826    0/M                463518         1240.42                      -58368.13

07/11/2023 TL# 1 #2011         217250    0/M                463641         1105.37                      -57262.76

09/11/2023 TL# 1 #3099         217774    0/M                463739         1183.74                      -56079.02

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #4055         21        0/M                463834          949.44                      -55129.58

12/11/2023 TL# 1 #5695         218645    0/M                463900          883.18                      -54246.40

13/11/2023 TL# 1 #6800         219101    0/M                463973         1137.04                      -53109.36

16/11/2023 TL# 1 #9586         219739    0/M                464198         1370.14                      -51739.22
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20/11/2023 TL# 1 #2311         002336    1934/M             464333         1353.65                      -50385.57

21/11/2023 TL# 1 #3872         220893    0/M                464470         1402.48                      -48983.09

23/11/2023 TL# 1 #4960         221413    0/M                464582         1271.15                      -47711.94

25/11/2023 TL# 1 #7278         221831    0/M                464723         1187.33                      -46524.61

26/11/2023 TL# 1 #8029         222246    0/M                464747         1038.98                      -45485.63

27/11/2023 TL# 1 #9046         222584    0/M                464808          885.97                      -44599.66

28/11/2023 TL# 1 #346          223244    0/M                464914         1577.44                      -43022.22

30/11/2023 TL# 1 #1455         223736    0/M                465022         1222.86                      -41799.36

       21137.69            0.00

**** Reg No: JX28KWGP ****

05/11/2023 TL# 1 #9811         77230     0/M                463500          849.58                      -40949.78

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #4006         77838     0/M                463832         1081.63                      -39868.15

12/11/2023 TL# 1 #5809         78427     0/M                463903          923.53                      -38944.62

14/11/2023 TL# 1 #7361         78905     0/M                464010          751.01                      -38193.61

15/11/2023 TL# 1 #8166         79534     0/M                464092         1018.23                      -37175.38

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #9805         80232     0/M                464234         1041.90                      -36133.48

20/11/2023 TL# 1 #2615         80581     0/M                464372          546.15                      -35587.33

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4487         81183     0/M                464543          888.25                      -34699.08

24/11/2023 TL# 1 #6019         81519     0/M                464669          674.72                      -34024.36

26/11/2023 TL# 1 #8207         82112     0/M                464752          969.71                      -33054.65

29/11/2023 TL# 1 #516          82739     0/M                464949         1059.83                      -31994.82

30/11/2023 TL# 1 #2089         83402     0/M                465063         1083.86                      -30910.96

       10888.40            0.00

**** Reg No: JY90BMGP ****

01/11/2023 TL# 1 #6375         68324     0/M                463254         1244.94                      -29666.02

01/11/2023 TL# 1 #7126         68761     0/M                463316         1045.37                      -28620.65

03/11/2023 TL# 1 #8457         69220     0/M                463463         1156.60                      -27464.05

05/11/2023 TL# 1 #515          69640     0/M                463507         1005.45                      -26458.60

06/11/2023 TL# 1 #980          70061     0/M                463566          972.32                      -25486.28

08/11/2023 TL# 1 #2137         70532     0/M                463656         1162.99                      -24323.29

09/11/2023 TL# 1 #3000         70932     0/M                463726          938.40                      -23384.89

11/11/2023 TL# 1 #5594         71392     0/M                463884         1069.58                      -22315.31

13/11/2023 TL# 1 #6578         71744     0/M                463943          902.21                      -21413.10

14/11/2023 TL# 1 #7761         72193     0/M                464046         1088.08                      -20325.02

15/11/2023 TL# 1 #8681         72620     0/M                464137         1209.42                      -19115.60

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #9766         73186     0/M                464227         1505.72                      -17609.88

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #540          73601     0/M                464273         1050.69                      -16559.19

18/11/2023 TL# 1 #1379         74008     0/M                464307         1051.49                      -15507.70

20/11/2023 TL# 1 #2458         74500     0/M                464354         1181.21                      -14326.49

21/11/2023 TL# 1 #3704         74887     0/M                464469         1015.17                      -13311.32

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4166         75252     0/M                464519          938.00                      -12373.32

23/11/2023 TL# 1 #5096         75805     0/M                464593         1361.50                      -11011.82

24/11/2023 TL# 1 #6063         76140     0/M                464676          948.91                      -10062.91

25/11/2023 TL# 1 #6993         76563     0/M                464714         1115.22                       -8947.69

28/11/2023 TL# 1 #9843         77009     0/M                464891         1245.08                       -7702.61

29/11/2023 TL# 1 #612          77408     0/M                464962          954.76                       -6747.85

30/11/2023 TL# 1 #1394         77785     0/M                465012          918.71                       -5829.14

       25081.82            0.00

**** Reg No: KW83VZGP ****

01/11/2023 TL# 1 #6519         92830     0/M                463271          589.75                       -5239.39
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03/11/2023 TL# 1 #8557         13481     0/M                463467         1114.80                       -4124.59

08/11/2023 TL# 1 #2377         93939     0/M                463686          797.31                       -3327.28

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #3956         94093     0/M                463828          347.38                       -2979.90

13/11/2023 TL# 1 #6627         94551     0/M                463956          837.04                       -2142.86

14/11/2023 TL# 1 #7875         95128     0/M                464047         1001.94                       -1140.92

16/11/2023 TL# 1 #8962         95619     0/M                464167          838.80                        -302.12

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #9960         95990     0/M                464247          650.57                         348.45

20/11/2023 TL# 1 #2600         96520     0/M                464370          973.58                        1322.03

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4164         97062     0/M                464518          895.52                        2217.55

24/11/2023 TL# 1 #5941         97627     0/M                464657          981.31                        3198.86

26/11/2023 TL# 1 #8360         98252     0/M                464758         1151.49                        4350.35

28/11/2023 TL# 1 #9782         98894     0/M                464877         1096.75                        5447.10

       11276.24            0.00

Closing Balance :       5447.10

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      5447.10         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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